P. 970000 18804 LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC. Requestor's Name 890 S.W. 87 AVENUE, SUITE: 16	
Address MIAMI, FLORIDA 33174 (305)552-5973 City/State/Zip Phone # LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE	1 COURTE 20 98:26:16 02/26/97-01011-010 ******78.50 ******78.50 Office Use Only
1000000000000000000000000000000000000	nent #)
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger Image: Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other Other	N97-44007



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 26, 1997

LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC. 890 SW 87 AVE., STE. 16 MIAMI, FL 33174

SUBJECT: C.S. TECH., INC. Ref. Number: W97000004607

We have received your document for C.S. TECH., INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6052.

Sandy Ng Document Specialist

Letter Number: 497A00010127

	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
	COMPUTER SUPRIME TECHNOLOGY, INC.	
· .	a CORPORATION FOR PROFIT formed under the Florida General Corporation Act.	
Article 1	: Name of the Corporation: COMPUTER SUPRIME TECHNOLOGY, INC.	
	Address of the Corporation: $\frac{82015.00.9651}{M(AM)}$	
	MIAMIS FL: JJISB	
Article	2: DURATION: Term of existence of the corporation is perpetual.	
	3: PURPOSE: The Corporation may transact any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under	
Article (the Laws of the UNITED STATES and the STATE OF FLORIDA.	
Anicle	4: CAPITAL STOCK: The number of shares which the corporation has authorized to be outstanding at any one time is 100 .	
	PAR VALUE (Information about PAR VALUE is not required but may be included).	
Article	5: REGISTERED OFFICE: The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be: 8201 S.W. 96 ST. M(AM), FL. 33156	
	and the name of the initial registered agent at such address is $\underline{JEOA6E}$ $ < R \lor 6EA$	
	I am familiar with and hereby accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation Signature of Registered Agent Date	
Article	6: The board of directors are as follows:	
	The name and address of the Initial Director : (All persons listed after the first are additional directors) 1. APARECIDO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA, PASTRS. JORGE KRUGER, VASECT	
<i>.</i> •	8201 S.W. 96 ST. 8201 S.W. 96 ST.	
	MIAMI, FL. 33156 MIAMI, FL. 33156	
	7: The Name and address of the incorporator is: RECIDO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA, PRES. TAS, JORGE KRUGER, VP SECT	
8	201 S.W. 96 ST. 8201 S.W. 96 ST.	
	11AMI, FL. 33156 MIAMI, FL. 33156	
•	···· KALSA.	
In witr	icss whereof I have subscribed my name Signature of Incorporator	4
	•	